1,30 m

19 de Octubre de 2024
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Concurso Saltos Nacional 47

R.S.H.E.C.C. - 19.20 octubre 2024

Dos Fases - A c.c./ C (Art. 274.5.4) (A Dos Pista / Arena: None

fases)

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

1 GABRIELA MANCIAISE
KAPITOL DOARGONNE /
CHALUSSE MANCIAISE X
TRESOR /2016 / FEMALE /
ALAZAN / SF

2 INDRETTO DL COCO
INDRET DEL MASET /

TOSCA X ACORD 11/ 2015

/ MALE / CASTANO / CDE

3 FERMIN DE CASAVIEJA
ELDORADO VD ZESHOEK /
LLALIA DE BUZALEN X
LOCATO / 2017 / MALE /
CASTANO / CDE

4 PICASSO DEL ARA
ET ENCORE DE MUZE / VIA
40,74% X VLAN DE
VERGOIGNAN /2016 /
GELDING / CASTANO / CDE

5 VELATINA EMDI
TORNESCH / VALENTINA M
/2018 / FEMALE / ALAZAN
/ CDE

6 EXOTIC STAR
TSUNAMI DE HUS /
PHYLINE STAR X DIAMANT
DE SEMILLY / 2014 /
GELDING / CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

166755

155736

143936

141281

163253

163163

149470

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR L.D.N.

MOROTE SORIA,
Lucas
MOROTE SORIA / NONE

319800

VICENTE MARCO,
Hugo

DOERS ON PARTNERS

S.L/ DL SPORT HORSE

165391

PRADAS FREIRE, 16821
Lorenzo
JOAQUIN COBO PARADA
/ Y.CASAVIEJA

MARTIN
GARAIZABAL,
Rodrigo
PEDRO DE LA LLAVE
BUENO / Y.RIO ARA

198045

BECERRA 59612
MONTESINOS, David
DAVID BECERRA
MONTESINOS / MD
CABALLOS DE SALTO

PASCUAL BUFI, Lucia
MARIA BUFI RAMON /
YVES LE TOUSEY

352006

MATEOS 5042
RODRIGUEZ, Pedro

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

None
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CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P
CORLEXUS Z Fernando
NONE / NONE // - / NONE NONE / NONE
/ NONE
DIMLINGHOF 'S 152321 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, 120232 ES
CASTELLO Jorge
CASQUETTO / ARIANE Il X TANIA CAMACHO GOMEZ
CASSINI I /2015 / MALE / / NONE
CASTANO / HOLST
CERVANTES DE 141096 CASAN SERNEGUET, 1861 ES
CAPELLAN Carmen
CORNET OBOLENSKY / CAMPOS DE NEMBRO SL
DOVELA DE CAPELLAN X / Y.CASA L CAPELLAN
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
2016 / GELDING /
CASTANO / CDE
CHAMP BLUE 156003 SANCHEZ-ARCILLA 15975 ES
CHACOON BLUE / LA CATJA ARTINANO, Alvaro
Il X LINIE / 2017 / GELDING JOSE MARIA SANCHEZ-
/ TORDO / DEUTSCHES ARCILLA MUNOZ / HARM
REITPFERD THORMALEN
11 FLOREANA SEMILLY 152052 CAMACHO GOMEZ, 269009 ES
TORNESCH / ILE DE Tania
SEMILLY X LE TOT DE TANIA CAMACHO GOMEZ
SEMILLY / 2015 / FEMALE / / RICARHD LEVALLOIS
CASTANO / SF
12 ALABAMA 116826 PRIETO SANCHEZ DE 117188 ES
CLARIMO / ELLIPSE X LAS MATAS,
LANDLORD / 2008 / Guillermo
FEMALE / TORDA / HOLST BEATRIZ SANCHEZ DE
LAS MATAS REBOLLO /
SIEVERS - PAULSEN ZG
13 CORNETTO CLAIRBOIS 159054 FRANCO MARTINEZ, 2142 ES
Zz Luis
CORNET OBOLENSKY / LUIS FRANCO MARTINEZ
THETYS DE PREUILLY Z X / NONE
TINKA'S BOY /2018 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
ZANG
14 IT'S MY LIFE 156054 HONRUBIA 273636 ES
CALVINO Z / DYLANDRA X ALVARINO, Miguel
TANGELO VAN DE JOSE VICENTE MOROTE
SARRION / NONE

ZUUTHOEVE /2013 /
GELDING / TORDO / KWPN

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES



0os

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

KABOEM D "OASE
BAMAKO DE MUZE / OASE
VAN DE HEFFINCK X
ELMSHOREN 887 /2015 /
GELDING / BAYO / KWPN

DON JUAN DE L'
ABEILLE
NONE / NONE /2013 /
GELDING / ALAZAN / SF

TANAKA
WEST POINT S / CAMELIA
X CASSINI 1 /2017 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

DENNYS
ACTION BREAKER /
COMTESS X CHASSEUR | /
2013 / MALE / CASTANA /
SF

MAX REUVEKAMPS
GRANDORADO TN / FIRST
LADY REUVEKAMPS X MR.

BLUE / 2017 / MALE /
TORDO / KWPN

CELANDERA PS
CENTO DU RY /
KALENDERA X

CONTENDER /2018 /
FEMALE / CASTANO /
OLDBG

CLOE
HEAVENLY W / CRUSELLA
X CARVALLO BB /2017 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

IQUEM KAREF
TOP SECRET D’OSSAU /
UNE IMAGE DU MIROIR X

CALVARO Z /2018 /
GELDING / CASTANO / SF

MOONLIGHT
KATOKI / KANONE /2017 /

L.A.C.

151479

153333

143763

124802

151464

155849

146641

162590

156245
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JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VERDUGO
SVENSSON, ifigo
CAROLINA ARESU
GARCIA OBREGON /
KOMMERS

PEREZ SANCHEZ,
Rocio
MARINA SANCHEZ
GARCIA / NONE

QUEIPO DE LLANO
ALVAREZ DE
TOLEDO, Juan

VIZCONDE DE VALORIA /

VIZCONDE DE VALORIA

CASTRO ROMAN,
Alvaro
BEGONA SOLOMKA
RANEROS / COUVANIS

HIDALGO JIMENEZ,
Adridn
ADRIAN HIDALGO
JIMENEZ / B.J.M
REUVEKAMP

ALVAREZ AMARO,
Hugo
HUGO ALVAREZ AMARO
/ PAUL SCHOCKEMOHLE

MARSA LAFARGE,
Diana
EMIRALIA / EMIRALIA

FERNANDEZ REY,
Luis
LUIS FERNANDEZ REY /
SCEA HARAS KRF

ALVAREZ-BUYLLA
RODRIGUEZ, Miguel

L.D.N.

16510

243389

15865

273669

37563

92875

17451

16424

4970

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
(o] SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P T
FEMALE / CASTANO / INVERSIONES MEXIM SL

KWPN / NONE

Descanso 10 minutos

24 OLE DE CASAVIEJA 164203 INFANTE FREIRE, 222797 ES
VANNAN / RIRALDA X Lucia
CONCORDE / 2016 / FELIPE PEREZ DE
GELDING / CASTANO / CDE NARDIZ / Y.CASAVIEJA
25 UKRAINE DE 128338 BARTOLOME 60198 ES
B NEVILLE REDONDO, Marta
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY / MARTA BARTOLOME
FUTEE DE B'NEVILLE X REDONDO / JEAN
LIVAROT / 2008 / FEMALE BAPTISTE THIEBOT
/ CASTANA / SF
26 ELITE DU FER CHIGNE 165002 MOROTE SORIA, 319800 ES
UPSILON / LHASSA DES Lucas
GENETS / 2014 / FEMALE / MOROTE
ALAZAN / SF INTERNATIONAL SPORT

HORSES, S.L. / NONE

27 ISTANBUL DU MOULIN 156557 LLACER GINER, 52944 ES
A PAPIER Esther
GASTRONOM DE HUS / Y.DUCAL S.L / PASCAL
USHUAIA DU MOULIN A BUISSERET

PAPIER X SURCOUF DE
REVEL /2014 / GELDING /
CASTANO / BELGA

28 HIPICAN.COM 135793 VALERO GALAZ, 4432 ES
DJUMPER DU ROZEL Elena
VAGABOND DE LA POMME ELENA VALERO GALAZ /
/ TATIHOE DE LA POMME X GUILLAUME BLIN
CANTURO / 2013/ LEBRETON

GELDING / CASTANA / SF

29 WANDINO 161854 BEDOYA AGUILAR, 315225 ES
LARINO / GAMA WANDA / Gonzalo
2015 / GELDING / TORDO GONZALO BEDOYA / LA
/ NONE MARIANITA
30 HERA 302 156014 SAN JUAN YAGUE, 118012 ES
ZAPATERO VDL / DAISY X Cristébal
CONNOR /2015 / FEMALE SANJUANILLOS S.L/
/ CASTANO / WESTF RUDOLF STOVER
31 CRISTALO VALDEDIOS 133254 CABRERA HERRERA, 305916 ES
CRISTALO | / AIR INDIA X Daniela

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES



0os

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VOLTIBERO / 2014 / MALE
/ TORDA / CDE

CHARLETT M
CADOR / CHARLEEN M /
2015 / FEMALE / CASTANO
/ HANN

UR DE PELEBEN
TOULON (BE) / KIALYS DE
PRESLE X PAPILLON
ROUGE / 2008 / MALE /
BAYO / SF

FLY MENJOULET
UP TO YOU / VARAINE
MENJOULET X DARLON
VAN DIJKERSHOF / 2015 /
FEMALE / TORDO / SF

QUIBBEL WIBBEL
QUALITY TIME / CARTONNE
X PUSCHKIN D /2012 /
MALE / ALAZAN / WESTF

CENTURIO
CAMEO / TIMBALY X
CARETELLO B/ 2013/
GELDING / CASTANO / DSP

CELKIS D'OUILLY
MYLORD CARTINAGO /
SOTHIS D'OUILLY X
CHEERS CASSINI /2012 /
FEMALE / GRIS / SF

CHARMEUR Z
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE
/ NONE

BADAJO
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
CRUZ

HOPE CASA
BALLONGA
EMERALD VAN'T
RUYTERSHOF / BLUE NOTE

L.A.C.

162372

143215

141718

156149

145182

155373

168908

149245

143427
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JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LAURENTINO PUENTE
RIESGO / Y.VALDEDIOS

LEMAIRE, Mathias
MATHIAS LEMAIRE /
KATRIN MEYER

EMILOVA PEREZ,
Elena
CANTABRA DE
ALQUILERES SA / NONE

VICENTE MARCO,
Hugo
RANKING SPORT HORSES
/ NICOLE PLAN

GARCIA TAPETADO,
Alicia
MARIA GARCIA-PERTUSA
BODEGA / HELMI
WELLMANN

LLACER GINER,
Carmen
Y.DUCAL,S.L / NONE

CRESPO MONTORO,
Lucia

ANA MONTORO ZULUETA
/ NONE

FERNANDEZ
SALAZAR, Federica
NONE / NONE

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Ana
HIPICA MADRID CB /
Y.SANTO DOMINGO

VERDU VIDAL, Otti
Y. ES DESIG / JOSE

L.D.N.

272998

207474

165391

239008

52941

273590

364131

68788

220324

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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RoSoHoEoCoCo ° 19020 OCtUbre 2024
CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P T
D'HYRENCOURT X MR VERDU MARTORELL
BLUE / 2017 / FEMALE / SAPTOOLS SL
ALAZAN / SF
41 SORGENFREI TH 161813 MARQUEZ MENDEZ, 16235 ES
STANLEY / LADORA X Luis
LANDOR S /2017 / MALE / MARTA NARDIZ PRADO /
ALAZAN / HANN NONE
42 MARZO 149726 MARTIN 198045 ES
NONE / INSIGNIA X GARAIZABAL,
CENTAUER Z / 2016 / Rodrigo
MALE / CASTANO / CDE FRANCISCO MARTIN
DIAZ / Y.LA LLAVE
43 DOCH ANANTARA 151471 FRANCO MARTINEZ, 2142 ES
CORNET OBOLENSKY /U Luis
SQUALLS ESTATE AIRINOV Y.ANANTARA /
X USTINOV / 2018 / MALE Y.ANANTARA

/ NEGRO / CDE

44 VAYA CANON CC 155833 MATEQOS 5042 ES
CORNET OBOLENSKY / RODRIGUEZ, Pedro
HECHICERA X CALLITON Z Fernando
/2017 / FEMALE / Y.CAMPOCERRADO /
CASTANO / CDE Y.CAMPOCERRADO
45 SPIRIT VAN DE 161801 ALVAREZ-BUYLLA 4970 ES
GAATHOEVE RODRIGUEZ, Miguel
NONE / NONE / 2018 / ALVAREZ MOYA HORSES
GELDING / ALAZAN / / ALVAREZ MOYA
BELGA HORSES
46 ECRIN DE COQUERIE 166761 MOROTE SORIA, 319800 ES
NONE / NONE / / - / NONE Lucas
/ NONE NONE / NONE

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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